
2400  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 187 Roelen, Roman M1600 1 3 0 : 2 7 
2 155 Hoffmann, Olli M1402 1 3 0 : 4 2 
3 229 Obieglo, Jakob M1006 1 3 0 : 5 1 
4 300 Thade, Christof M3085 1 3 2 : 0 2 
5 1 Straßl, Manuel M2591 1 3 2 : 0 3 
6 169 Roschlaub, Alexander M2092 1 3 2 : 1 4 
7 152 Münsch, Mara W1204 1 3 2 : 1 8 
8 151 Remi, Patrick M3581 1 3 2 : 2 0 
9 222 Koller, Sebastian M2096 2 3 2 : 2 5 

10 176 Kahms, Michael M3578 2 3 2 : 4 2 
11 160 Riedi, Tobias M1699 2 3 3 : 1 1 
12 157 Mayr, Frida W1699 1 3 3 : 1 8 
13 165 Hirschberg, Julius M1699 3 3 4 : 0 5 
14 154 Hoffmann, Alex M1401 2 3 4 : 0 7 
15 218 Dopfer, Markus M2092 3 3 4 : 2 3 
16 180 Kronseder, Thomas M2092 4 3 4 : 3 6 
17 362 Drexl, Jamie Ann W2094 1 3 4 : 5 0 
18 217 Künstle, Katharina W4571 1 3 4 : 5 6 
19 161 Riedi, Markus M4568 1 3 5 : 0 4 
20 188 Gubanov, Alexander M1600 4 3 5 : 1 8 
21 166 Gebhardt, Bernic M2590 2 3 5 : 2 9 
22 197 Gratz, Matthias M2590 3 3 5 : 3 5 
23 213 Jocham, Pia W2095 2 3 5 : 3 9 
24 189 Alexy, Nicole W2589 1 3 5 : 5 7 
25 159 Hartmann, Amilia W1005 1 3 6 : 0 4 
26 194 Reiter, Eva W2095 3 3 6 : 0 9 
27 163 Burneleit, Marc M4076 1 3 6 : 1 9 
28 167 Ruck, Thomas M3577 3 3 6 : 2 3 
29 302 Münsch, Thilo M5065 1 3 6 : 2 8 
30 193 Gubanov, Michael M1401 3 3 6 : 3 2 
31 171 Herdeg, Daniel M2096 5 3 6 : 3 5 
32 200 Rottenaicher, Teresa W2591 2 3 7 : 3 0 
33 212 Walk, Amelie W2094 4 3 7 : 4 7 
34 191 Riedl, Michi M2590 4 3 8 : 0 8 
35 192 Fuhs, Ronny M4570 2 3 8 : 2 1 
36 150 Traub, Marion W4569 2 3 8 : 2 7 
36 168 Vollmert, Jaclyn W2096 5 3 8 : 2 7 
38 303 Vogt, Eiko M4073 2 3 8 : 3 6 
39 183 Weisheit, Sonja W1898 1 3 8 : 4 4 
40 173 Herdeg, Miriam W1402 1 3 8 : 4 6 
40 172 Herdeg, Tobias M1898 1 3 8 : 4 6 
42 182 Nagel, Sarah W1699 2 3 9 : 2 0 
43 179 Langhof, Björn M3579 4 4 0 : 0 0 
44 181 Riedl, Matthias M2095 6 4 0 : 2 0 
45 178 Langhof, Niki W3086 1 4 0 : 3 0 
46 221 Perrot, Delhine W4076 1 4 0 : 5 2 
47 210 Plass, Thomas M3084 2 4 1 : 1 9 
48 301 Moosleitner, Martin M5561 1 4 2 : 5 3 
49 184 Kreuz, Lena W3579 1 4 2 : 5 7 
50 158 Anton, Guillermo M3086 3 4 3 : 4 2 
51 156 Brandmeier, Christiane W1897 2 4 4 : 3 8 
52 211 Schermer, Vanessa W1005 2 4 6 : 4 6 
53 174 Prim, Moni W4571 3 4 9 : 1 4 
54 214 Eckardt, Rainer M4073 3 5 5 : 1 3 
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2400  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 187 Roelen, Roman M1600 1 3 0 : 2 7 
2 155 Hoffmann, Olli M1402 1 3 0 : 4 2 
3 229 Obieglo, Jakob M1006 1 3 0 : 5 1 
4 300 Thade, Christof M3085 1 3 2 : 0 2 
5 1 Straßl, Manuel M2591 1 3 2 : 0 3 
6 169 Roschlaub, Alexander M2092 1 3 2 : 1 4 
7 151 Remi, Patrick M3581 1 3 2 : 2 0 
8 222 Koller, Sebastian M2096 2 3 2 : 2 5 
9 176 Kahms, Michael M3578 2 3 2 : 4 2 

10 160 Riedi, Tobias M1699 2 3 3 : 1 1 
11 165 Hirschberg, Julius M1699 3 3 4 : 0 5 
12 154 Hoffmann, Alex M1401 2 3 4 : 0 7 
13 218 Dopfer, Markus M2092 3 3 4 : 2 3 
14 180 Kronseder, Thomas M2092 4 3 4 : 3 6 
15 161 Riedi, Markus M4568 1 3 5 : 0 4 
16 188 Gubanov, Alexander M1600 4 3 5 : 1 8 
17 166 Gebhardt, Bernic M2590 2 3 5 : 2 9 
18 197 Gratz, Matthias M2590 3 3 5 : 3 5 
19 163 Burneleit, Marc M4076 1 3 6 : 1 9 
20 167 Ruck, Thomas M3577 3 3 6 : 2 3 
21 302 Münsch, Thilo M5065 1 3 6 : 2 8 
22 193 Gubanov, Michael M1401 3 3 6 : 3 2 
23 171 Herdeg, Daniel M2096 5 3 6 : 3 5 
24 191 Riedl, Michi M2590 4 3 8 : 0 8 
25 192 Fuhs, Ronny M4570 2 3 8 : 2 1 
26 303 Vogt, Eiko M4073 2 3 8 : 3 6 
27 172 Herdeg, Tobias M1898 1 3 8 : 4 6 
28 179 Langhof, Björn M3579 4 4 0 : 0 0 
29 181 Riedl, Matthias M2095 6 4 0 : 2 0 
30 210 Plass, Thomas M3084 2 4 1 : 1 9 
31 301 Moosleitner, Martin M5561 1 4 2 : 5 3 
32 158 Anton, Guillermo M3086 3 4 3 : 4 2 
33 214 Eckardt, Rainer M4073 3 5 5 : 1 3 

2400  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 152 Münsch, Mara W1204 1 3 2 : 1 8 
2 157 Mayr, Frida W1699 1 3 3 : 1 8 
3 362 Drexl, Jamie Ann W2094 1 3 4 : 5 0 
4 217 Künstle, Katharina W4571 1 3 4 : 5 6 
5 213 Jocham, Pia W2095 2 3 5 : 3 9 
6 189 Alexy, Nicole W2589 1 3 5 : 5 7 
7 159 Hartmann, Amilia W1005 1 3 6 : 0 4 
8 194 Reiter, Eva W2095 3 3 6 : 0 9 
9 200 Rottenaicher, Teresa W2591 2 3 7 : 3 0 

10 212 Walk, Amelie W2094 4 3 7 : 4 7 
11 150 Traub, Marion W4569 2 3 8 : 2 7 
11 168 Vollmert, Jaclyn W2096 5 3 8 : 2 7 
13 183 Weisheit, Sonja W1898 1 3 8 : 4 4 
14 173 Herdeg, Miriam W1402 1 3 8 : 4 6 
15 182 Nagel, Sarah W1699 2 3 9 : 2 0 
16 178 Langhof, Niki W3086 1 4 0 : 3 0 
17 221 Perrot, Delhine W4076 1 4 0 : 5 2 
18 184 Kreuz, Lena W3579 1 4 2 : 5 7 
19 156 Brandmeier, Christiane W1897 2 4 4 : 3 8 
20 211 Schermer, Vanessa W1005 2 4 6 : 4 6 
21 174 Prim, Moni W4571 3 4 9 : 1 4 
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1200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Holmes, Jamie M1204 1 1 4 : 0 3 
2 57 Molas Huerta, Eileen W1204 1 1 4 : 0 5 
3 88 Ulrich, Simon M1203 2 1 4 : 4 3 
4 51 Holmes, Nate M1006 1 1 5 : 2 9 
5 76 Bremer-Möller, Rabea W1006 1 1 5 : 3 8 
6 78 Prim, Rebekka W1203 2 1 5 : 5 6 
7 83 Weisheit, Marc M1699 1 1 6 : 0 9 
8 81 Götz, Christian M3083 1 1 6 : 4 8 
9 70 Bergara, Alazne W3083 1 1 7 : 2 4 

10 84 Weisheit, Luca M1203 3 1 7 : 5 2 
11 82 Georg, Leonard M1204 4 1 8 : 2 5 
12 67 Hartmann, Florian M4571 1 1 8 : 2 7 
13 54 Münsch, Amina W4072 1 1 8 : 3 2 
14 79 Albrecht, Charlotte W1005 2 1 8 : 3 7 
15 52 Frenkel, Jonathan M1006 2 1 8 : 4 1 
16 53 Frenkel, Lidia W4073 2 1 8 : 4 4 
17 89 Kolmberger, Nicolas M1005 3 1 9 : 2 3 
18 59 Schaudinn, Melanie W4075 3 1 9 : 3 2 
19 75 Möller, Dietmar M5065 1 1 9 : 5 3 
20 91 Bronauer, Emma W1204 3 2 0 : 3 2 
21 58 Seiwert, Martha W3083 2 2 0 : 4 4 
22 74 Mancera, Alexia W1203 4 2 1 : 0 1 
23 95 obieglo, Maria W0808 1 2 1 : 1 4 
24 96 Obieglo, Silke W4570 1 2 1 : 1 7 
25 80 Herdeg, Frank M4569 2 2 1 : 3 4 
26 94 Tratz, Ludwig M1699 2 2 2 : 1 9 
27 92 Bader, Josefine W2095 1 2 2 : 3 3 
28 93 Griepenburg, Kathrina W2093 2 2 2 : 3 9 
29 98 Rütter, Claus M4567 3 2 2 : 4 2 
30 64 Smid, Anna W1204 5 2 3 : 0 0 
31 100 Roland, Johannes M1203 5 2 3 : 0 1 
32 87 Taub, Leopold M1402 1 2 3 : 1 2 
33 90 Ecker, Sylvia W4567 2 2 3 : 2 6 
34 69 Barner, Birgit W4569 3 2 3 : 2 8 
34 68 Müller, Alexander M5064 2 2 3 : 2 8 
36 86 Weisheit, Leon M1005 4 2 3 : 3 4 
37 71 Sager, Sabine W4571 4 2 3 : 3 5 
38 85 Weisheit, Arndt M4073 1 2 3 : 3 6 
39 72 Ebel, Isabell W4076 4 2 3 : 4 9 
40 60 Wilke, Coralie W1006 3 2 7 : 3 2 
41 61 Wilke, Kathrin W4073 5 2 7 : 3 3 
42 97 Yildiz, Recep M6056 1 2 7 : 3 6 
43 99 Lohmann, Steffi W4072 6 2 8 : 2 3 
44 65 Smid, Marc M4073 2 3 1 : 1 7 
45 63 Smid, Klara W1005 4 3 2 : 1 4 
46 62 Smid, Henni W0807 2 3 2 : 1 8 
47 66 Smid, Carina W4074 7 3 2 : 2 2 
48 55 Hoffmann, Dieter M4567 4 3 6 : 2 7 
49 56 Hoffmann, Ute W4569 5 3 6 : 4 0 

1200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 50 Holmes, Jamie M1204 1 1 4 : 0 3 
2 88 Ulrich, Simon M1203 2 1 4 : 4 3 
3 51 Holmes, Nate M1006 1 1 5 : 2 9 
4 83 Weisheit, Marc M1699 1 1 6 : 0 9 
5 81 Götz, Christian M3083 1 1 6 : 4 8 
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1200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 84 Weisheit, Luca M1203 3 1 7 : 5 2 
7 82 Georg, Leonard M1204 4 1 8 : 2 5 
8 67 Hartmann, Florian M4571 1 1 8 : 2 7 
9 52 Frenkel, Jonathan M1006 2 1 8 : 4 1 

10 89 Kolmberger, Nicolas M1005 3 1 9 : 2 3 
11 75 Möller, Dietmar M5065 1 1 9 : 5 3 
12 80 Herdeg, Frank M4569 2 2 1 : 3 4 
13 94 Tratz, Ludwig M1699 2 2 2 : 1 9 
14 98 Rütter, Claus M4567 3 2 2 : 4 2 
15 100 Roland, Johannes M1203 5 2 3 : 0 1 
16 87 Taub, Leopold M1402 1 2 3 : 1 2 
17 68 Müller, Alexander M5064 2 2 3 : 2 8 
18 86 Weisheit, Leon M1005 4 2 3 : 3 4 
19 85 Weisheit, Arndt M4073 1 2 3 : 3 6 
20 97 Yildiz, Recep M6056 1 2 7 : 3 6 
21 65 Smid, Marc M4073 2 3 1 : 1 7 
22 55 Hoffmann, Dieter M4567 4 3 6 : 2 7 

1200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 57 Molas Huerta, Eileen W1204 1 1 4 : 0 5 
2 76 Bremer-Möller, Rabea W1006 1 1 5 : 3 8 
3 78 Prim, Rebekka W1203 2 1 5 : 5 6 
4 70 Bergara, Alazne W3083 1 1 7 : 2 4 
5 54 Münsch, Amina W4072 1 1 8 : 3 2 
6 79 Albrecht, Charlotte W1005 2 1 8 : 3 7 
7 53 Frenkel, Lidia W4073 2 1 8 : 4 4 
8 59 Schaudinn, Melanie W4075 3 1 9 : 3 2 
9 91 Bronauer, Emma W1204 3 2 0 : 3 2 

10 58 Seiwert, Martha W3083 2 2 0 : 4 4 
11 74 Mancera, Alexia W1203 4 2 1 : 0 1 
12 95 obieglo, Maria W0808 1 2 1 : 1 4 
13 96 Obieglo, Silke W4570 1 2 1 : 1 7 
14 92 Bader, Josefine W2095 1 2 2 : 3 3 
15 93 Griepenburg, Kathrina W2093 2 2 2 : 3 9 
16 64 Smid, Anna W1204 5 2 3 : 0 0 
17 90 Ecker, Sylvia W4567 2 2 3 : 2 6 
18 69 Barner, Birgit W4569 3 2 3 : 2 8 
19 71 Sager, Sabine W4571 4 2 3 : 3 5 
20 72 Ebel, Isabell W4076 4 2 3 : 4 9 
21 60 Wilke, Coralie W1006 3 2 7 : 3 2 
22 61 Wilke, Kathrin W4073 5 2 7 : 3 3 
23 99 Lohmann, Steffi W4072 6 2 8 : 2 3 
24 63 Smid, Klara W1005 4 3 2 : 1 4 
25 62 Smid, Henni W0807 2 3 2 : 1 8 
26 66 Smid, Carina W4074 7 3 2 : 2 2 
27 56 Hoffmann, Ute W4569 5 3 6 : 4 0 
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200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 41 Obieglo, Sarah W0609 1 5 : 5 0 
2 24 Komogowski, Christoph M0807 1 5 : 5 4 
3 38 Jung, Alex M1005 1 6 : 1 3 
4 4 Hartmann, Carla W0808 1 6 : 2 0 
5 34 Fischer, Elisabeth W0808 2 6 : 3 3 
6 39 Westphal, Julia W1005 1 7 : 0 6 
7 43 westphal, Ruth W0808 3 7 : 0 8 
8 37 Gubanov, Pavel M0610 1 8 : 0 0 
9 26 Albrecht, Martha W0609 2 8 : 3 6 

10 27 Haury, Korbinian M0808 2 8 : 4 0 
11 28 Müller, Christopher M0808 3 9 : 0 8 
12 44 Frenkel, Maxim M0610 2 9 : 4 1 

200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 24 Komogowski, Christoph M0807 1 5 : 5 4 
2 38 Jung, Alex M1005 1 6 : 1 3 
3 37 Gubanov, Pavel M0610 1 8 : 0 0 
4 27 Haury, Korbinian M0808 2 8 : 4 0 
5 28 Müller, Christopher M0808 3 9 : 0 8 
6 44 Frenkel, Maxim M0610 2 9 : 4 1 

200  am  30.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 41 Obieglo, Sarah W0609 1 5 : 5 0 
2 4 Hartmann, Carla W0808 1 6 : 2 0 
3 34 Fischer, Elisabeth W0808 2 6 : 3 3 
4 39 Westphal, Julia W1005 1 7 : 0 6 
5 43 westphal, Ruth W0808 3 7 : 0 8 
6 26 Albrecht, Martha W0609 2 8 : 3 6 
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